

HEAD - MIMUNSY (SC)
Name of work - MIMUNSY अलगाई सेक्रेटरी से सहायक एक
पथ निर्माण

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

19SBD
2020-21

Damapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. Sri Naray Chandra Gupta
Phulwarisharif

SUB-DIVISION

M-B No-1436

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Arun Kumar

Record Entry

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—					Five
Year—					
Maintenance of Road from					
Safraicha to Sotachahi.					
Agency—					Arun Kumar,
Newa Road Danapur,					
Khagaul, Vikhresariya					
Nagar Barizay Lane					
Baily Road, Patna.					

No. and Date of Agreement—

19/SBD/2020-2021 (13/02/21)

Date of Entry—18/02/21

(1) Clearing and grubbing
of Road Land — do —

do — all complet Job.

$$1 \times 367.00 \times 5.00 = 1835 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.183 \text{ Hec.}$$

[Free Level]

CH	Offset	BS.	IS.	F's.	HI.	RL.
BM		1.350			101.350	100.000
0	0		1.256			100.094
0	-1.5		1.406			99.944
0	-2.25		1.791			99.559

Continuation

Further no measurement
Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) clearing and grubbing of road land ————— do ————— do ————— all complete Tol.					
V.T.M.B.P. ————— (20)					
Qty. ————— 0.183 Hec					
@ Rs. 52998.20/Hec. — Rs. 9699 = 00					
(14) Providing B/w with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 1000 m ————— do ————— do ————— all complete Tol.					
V.T.M.B.P. ————— (20)					
Qty. ————— 281.860 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.03/m ³ — Rs. 54125 = 00					
(15) Providing B/w with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 100 m ————— do ————— do ————— all complete Tol.					
V.T.M.B.P. ————— (20)					
Qty. ————— 657.664 m ³					
@ Rs. 154.58/m ³ — Rs. 101661 = 00					
(16) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulders ————— do ————— do ————— all complete Tol.					
V.T.M.B.P. ————— (25)					
Qty. ————— 320.796 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.03/m ³ — Rs. 61602 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(54) Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (21)					
Qty. — 100.650 m ³					
@ Rs. 2986.36/m ³ — Rs. 300547.00					
(55) Providing, Laying and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to W.B.M. on the material — do —					
do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (21)					
Qty. — 103.931 m ³					
@ Rs. 3836.77/m ³ — Rs. 398782.00					
(56) Const. of un-reinforced P.C.M. pavement material — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (22)					
Qty. — 221.420 m ³					
@ Rs. 6605.40/m ³ — Rs. 1464549.00					
(57) Providing and fixing of kilometre stone — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (22)					
(1) Km Stone — 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2287.61/Ea. — Rs. 4575.00					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 2394890.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
do do					
all complete Tab.					
V.T.M.B.P. (22)					
Qty. 20.640 m ²					
@ Rs. 100.57/m ² Rs. 2067 = 002					
(10) Providing and fixing of typical P.M.G.S.V. information sign board with Logo					
do do					
all complete Tab.					
V.T.M.B.P. (22)					
Qty. 3 Nos.					
@ Rs. 9492.07/Each. Rs. 28476 = 00					
(11/12, 18, 19) Providing and fixing of Traffic Signs do					
do all complete Tab.					
V.T.M.B.P. (22)					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle 4 Nos.					
@ Rs. 3507.97/Each. Rs. 14032 = 00					
(2) 600mm x 450mm rectangular 4 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4562.01/Each. Rs. 18248 = 00					
(3) 900mm side octagon 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 8278.99/Each. Rs. 16558 = 00					

Continuation

C/V. Rs. 2474271 = 001

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing Road Marking with hot applied thermos-Plastic Compound — do —					
do — all complete Take					
V.T.M.B.P. — (23)					
Qty. — 73.400 m ²					
@ Rs. 153.08/m ² — Rs. 11227.60					
(13) Providing E/W excavation for the culvert work — do —					
do — do —					
all complete Take					
V.T.M.B.P. — (23)					
Qty. — 29.120 m ³					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ — Rs. 8894.00					
(14) Providing RCC AIS in open foundation — do —					
do — do —					
all complete Take					
V.T.M.B.P. — (24)					
Qty. — 2.650 m ³					
@ Rs. 5516.74/m ³ — Rs. 14619.00					
(15) Providing RCC M20 in open foundation — do —					
do — do —					
all complete Take					
V.T.M.B.P. — (24)					
Qty. — 18.820 m ³					
@ Rs. 5991.88/m ³ — Rs. 112766.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/20 Providing RCC Main					
Substructure				do	
do				all complete	56.
V.T.M.B.P.				(24)	
Qty.				13.040 m ³	
@ Rs. 6218.72/m ³				Rs. 13.040 m ³	
@ Rs. 6218.72/m ³				Rs. 18092.00	
17/21 Providing N ₃ Pipe 1000mm					
do				do	
do				all complete	56.
V.T.M.B.P.				(24)	
Qty.				7.500 m	

@ Rs. 3585.37/m				Rs. 26890.00	
18/28 Providing 750mm N ₃ Pipe				do	
do				do	
do				all complete	Take
V.T.M.B.P.				(25)	
Qty.				10.000 m	
@ Rs. 713.84/m				Rs. 7138.00	
Total Rs.				278094.60	
Add 12% GST				333714.00	
Add. 1% Labour Cess				27809.00	
Add. Seigniorage Fee				53370.00	
Total Rs.				3195839.00	
Less 10% 10% Balance Agreement (-)				322780.00	
Total Rs.				2873059.00	
Less Provision for Acid				1882411.00	
Amount Continuation				1697506.00	
Net Payable Amount				1175553.00	

Attested
App.
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर